Verbandsmeisterschaft Rheinhessen 2019

Dressur LK 0+7 - Enstand

KopfNr.
103
311
120

14
256
405

Pferd

Danny Blue 3

Revelation 2

Domingo G

Ashanti Supreme

Ludwig E von Ellerbachtal

Mis Pigelyly

Samstag, 1. Juni 2019

Reiter/in
Schiebener,Maya
Weirich,Lynn
Rathje,Anika
Berlage,Franziska
Lorler,Melina

Pscheidt,Katrischa

Stand: 13:22

Verein

PferdeSC Erbes-Blidesheim

RSV Schwarz-Weiss Hechtsheim 1975 e
RFV 1929 Mainz Gonsenheim e.V.

RV Marienhof Selztal e.V.

Jugend- und Freiz.reiter Selztal

LRFV Bodenheim e.V.
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